
 

 

St Augustine’s Newsletter 

Friday 27th June 2025 
Newsletter No.36 

 

Dear Parents and Carers, 

 

Upcoming Events – Summer Term 

Saturday 28th June PTA Summer Fair 

Tuesday 1st July Moving Up Day – visits to new classes 

Friday 4th July PTA Second-hand uniform sale 

Monday 7th July Y2 trip to Wisley/  JOLF workshops 

Tuesday 8th July JOLF workshops 

Friday 11th July End of year reports home 

Rocksteady concert 

Saturday 12th July PTA Camping event 

Wednesday 16th July Year 6 Leaver’s Mass ( pm) 

Year 6 Disco ( eve) 

Friday 18th July End of term – Early closure 

 

 

 

 

 

Year 6 visit to ‘The Life of Christ’ at Wintershall 

Year 6 enjoyed a memorable visit to Wintershall to watch The Life of Christ performance. The sun was 

shining as the coach carefully navigated the winding country lanes, adding a touch of adventure to the 

journey! It was a warm and eventful day filled with powerful storytelling, thoughtful reflection and 

laughter shared over picnic lunches.  

It turned out to be a really special day—fun, thought-provoking and full of great moments to remember. 

We’d also like to say a big thank you to the wonderful parent volunteers who joined us! 

Year 6 



 

 

 

 

 

 

PTA News 

Summer Fair: Saturday, 28 June, 12-3pm  

Our exciting and amazing Summer Fair will be back this year on Saturday, 28 June. There will be loads 

of giant inflatables + mini golf, market stalls, a fantastic orchestra, dance acts, ice creams, freshly 

cooked bbq food and a well-stocked bar. Wristbands for unlimited use of the inflatables + mini golf for 3 

hours is only £10. Book your wristbands and bbq food at www.staugustinespta.uk.  

 

This is our biggest fundraiser for the year, and it can only be a success with your help. When booking 

on the website, please add yourself as a volunteer on any one of the many activities we need helpers 

on. Together, we can make this event a fun and memorable one! 

 

 

Have a lovely weekend,   Alison Walsh ( Head teacher) 

 

 

 


